
Registro
08/11/2021

Edição
2366ª

Participantes
57

Acumulado
0,00

11 acertos
5

12 acertos
0

13 acertos
0

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 347,70
R$ 7.500.000,00

SORTEIO
06/11/2021
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 3 4 5 7 8 11 12 13 16 19 20 21 22 24 25 11
2 João Jerico 1 3 5 6 7 8 10 11 14 15 18 19 20 24 25 11
3 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 6 7 8 11 12 13 15 16 19 20 21 22 11
4 Joseraldo SP 3 4 5 7 8 11 12 13 16 19 20 21 22 24 25 11
5 MANOEL PRIMO 1 3 4 5 9 11 13 14 15 16 19 21 22 24 25 11

6 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 3 8 10 11 12 14 15 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 10

7 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 2 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 16 19 20 21 25 10
8 GERSON VERAS 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 15 16 18 20 21 25 10
9 GERSON VERAS 1 3 5 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 18 21 24 25 10

10 GERSON VERAS 2 3 5 7 9 12 13 14 15 16 18 20 21 23 25 10
11 GUSTAVO ARAUJO 2 4 5 7 9 10 11 13 14 16 19 21 22 24 25 10
12 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 4 7 9 13 14 15 16 18 19 21 22 24 10
13 Joseraldo SP 1 3 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 16 18 21 22 24 10

14 KELLE RODRIGUES DE
FRENTE 2 3 5 8 9 10 11 13 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 10

15 MANOEL JOÃO 1 4 5 7 9 11 12 13 15 17 18 20 21 22 23 10
16 PEDRO NETO 1 3 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 16 18 21 22 24 10

17 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 9

18 BRITO 3 4 5 7 8 12 13 15 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 9
19 BRITO 2 3 5 8 10 11 12 14 15 18 20 21 23 24 25 9

20 CLEIDE MARIA DOS SANTOS
SOUSA 1 2 4 7 9 10 11 13 14 16 17 18 20 21 23 9

21 DOUGLAS LU 1 4 6 7 9 11 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 9



22 FELIX TIANGUA 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 13 16 19 20 21 22 23 24 9
23 GERSON VERAS 1 2 3 5 6 7 9 13 15 16 17 20 21 23 24 9
24 GERSON VERAS 1 2 3 5 7 8 9 12 15 16 17 18 20 23 25 9
25 GERSON VERAS 3 5 6 8 12 13 14 15 16 18 20 21 23 24 25 9
26 João Alberto 1 2 4 6 7 9 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 9
27 João Jerico 3 4 7 8 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 19 21 22 23 9
28 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 6 7 9 11 13 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 9
29 Joseraldo SP 1 2 3 6 7 11 13 14 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 9
30 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 8 10 12 13 15 17 18 20 21 22 25 9
31 Lucielda 2 3 4 6 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 19 21 22 24 9
32 LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA 1 2 3 4 7 8 11 12 13 17 18 20 22 24 25 9
33 LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA 2 3 5 7 9 10 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 9
34 Miguel Alves Pereira 1 3 4 6 7 10 12 14 15 17 18 20 22 24 25 9

35 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 12 13 15 17 18 21 24 25 9

36 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 22 24 9

37 Agnaldo AGP 1 3 4 7 8 9 12 14 16 18 19 20 22 23 24 8
38 BRITO 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 12 15 20 22 23 24 25 8
39 Cesario Brito 2 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 20 23 24 25 8
40 DEDE VIEIRA 2 3 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 17 19 24 25 8
41 DR CESAR MELO 1 3 4 6 7 9 11 12 15 17 19 20 23 24 25 8
42 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 3 4 6 8 9 10 11 13 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 8
43 EDVAN SP 4 5 6 8 10 12 13 14 16 18 19 21 22 23 24 8
44 EDVAN SP 2 3 5 6 9 10 14 16 17 19 21 22 23 24 25 8
45 FELIX TIANGUA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 17 19 22 24 25 8
46 GERSON VERAS 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 12 14 16 20 21 23 24 25 8
47 Joaquim Cerqueira 1 3 4 6 8 10 12 14 15 16 17 19 22 23 25 8
48 Joseraldo SP 1 2 4 6 7 9 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 23 25 8
49 Joseraldo SP 1 2 4 6 9 11 12 15 16 17 19 21 22 23 25 8



50 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 5 6 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 17 20 24 8

51 FELIX TIANGUA 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 14 15 17 20 24 25 7
52 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 1 2 4 6 8 9 12 13 15 16 17 19 21 22 24 7
53 GERSON VERAS 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 17 20 21 23 24 25 7
54 GERSON VERAS 1 2 6 7 8 12 14 16 17 18 20 21 23 24 25 7
55 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 17 20 22 23 24 7
56 Talysson Magalhães 2 3 4 6 8 9 13 15 17 19 21 22 23 24 25 7
57 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 8 9 11 12 14 17 18 19 21 23 24 5


